
TITUS COUNTY

BUDGET AMENDMENT NUMBER 2021-049

REASON FOR ADMENDMENT
ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

DATE 8lel20zt

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

FYE 9l3ol20.27

AMOUNT OF

AMENDMENT

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOU NT

ENDING

BUDGET

AMOU NT

f-f^
--t-

\ N..r\ S4,4drv1

DATE APPROVED IN COMMISSIONERS COURT

Sheriff - Commissary

11,000 To allocate funds to line items within theBuilding Repa irs/Ma int 059-512-450 15,000 (4,000)

Sheriff's Commissary as needed to completeo59-572-37 Z 1,000 (646) 354Ed ucation Supplies

the fiscal year. The net impact ls zeroHygiene Supplies 059-512-370 T 000 2,000 3,000

2,000 3,000Prisoner Uniforms 059-512-480 1,000

14,089Other Expense 0s9-5r.2-49s L2,443 L,646

ZERO

rrI

necuisrED BY I COUNTY AUDITOR

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT

I

NET IM PACT



1-050

TITUS COUNTY

BUDGET AMENDMENT

ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

DATE 8lel2o2t FYE 9l30l2o2L

AMOUNT OF

AMEN DMENT

N U MBER

ENDING

BU DGET

AMOUNT

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOU NT

General County - Data Processing

REASON FOR ADMENDMENT

DATE APPROVED IN COMMISSIONERS COURTAPPROVED IN CO MISSIONER'S COURT

lnternet Expense 010-503-420 15,500 3,260 19,760 lncrease to internet expense due to increased

cost with offsetting decrease to general countyGeneral County - Contingency 010-409-495 145,635 (3,260) L43,375

ZE RO contingencyNET IMPACT

REQUESTED BY COUNTY AUDITOR

^. r./



TITUS COUNTY

BUOGET AMENDMENT

DATE 8/sl2o2r FYE 9l30l2O2r

NUMBER

ENDING

BUDGET

AMOUNT

AMOUNT OF

AMENDMENT REASON FOR ADMENOMENT

ACCOUNT

DESCRIPTION

Ff'
kl4

DATE APPROVED IN COMMISSIONERS COURT

2027-048

Precinct S2, fl4

Precinct #2: Decrease to trash pickup with offsetting increase

Trash Pickup o22-672-443 708 (708) to other road materials to increase amount

Other Road Materials oz2-672-332 220,138 220,846 available for other road materials.

NET IMPACT ZERO

Precinct f4:
Utilities - Water o24-6L4-442 500 150 650 Decrease to other road materials with

Other Road Materia ls o24-674-332 153,435 (1so) 153,2 85 offsetting increase to utilities - water in order

ZERO to have sufficient funds allocated for water

4 n

REQUESTED BY COUNTY AUDITOR

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'5 COURT

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

CURRENT

BU DGET

AMOUNT

t

,tiltMnJltil^A,f

708

NET IM PACT


